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  Real Estate  
* REAL ESTATE' LOANS S2 H(

Home Loan Inv. Co.
Interest as low as 5 s/4 % 
Loans as long as 30 yrs. 

Free Appraisals 
OS 9-1051 NE 9-4821 ,

TRUST DEEDS « 
Mortgage. 86 {,

PRIVATE INVESTOR will buy £ 
existing 1st & 2nd trust . 
deeds Confidential. Quick . 
service. Local. 377-5433 any-

HOMES FOR SALE 90 "

t
*

'SHURIN 

The p-ice. Is right on this ', 
largest model Dommguex 
Manor home: Only mVM! 
A 3 Bdrm . with anack bar 
divider between family rm. 
A kitchen, bullt-lns. service , 
porch, forced air heating. l\ 
baths, 2 car attached garage. 
raised flower beds, fenced. A 
0.1. resale.

YE'LL 

rind nary a spot of dirt 
here. Sparkling Y^Bdrm. at 
2663 Adams. Large family type 
kitchen, electric range. 2 car 
detached garage with work 
bench t cabinets. Need $2.000

/ DO'N 
Yourself a favor to Invest!- 
irate! 5 units. 1 Bdrm. each, 
incoma J310 per month, rull 
price J31.0I10 $4.000 down. 
Payments $165 per month, 
fit Interest. This Is NOT

TH  

Wall won't itresrh  so If you

it'Uthe"*low' price of '$16.9H 
Hardwood floors. 1H baths. 
..ervlce porch, separate dining 
i-r,oni. dole, detached garage. 
Try $1500 down

IRISH 
Ballads could be written about 
Mils lonely home. Vacant 3 
Bdrm.. laundry facilities in 

fdble detached rarage. ward- 
lobes. hardwood floors, wool 
carpetlna custom drapes, 
vlone fenrlnii. Asking $19.900.

JIG 

Watusi or waltx - ther«f »

barbecue patio at 2J26 B. 
319th PI! A 2 t den. large 
friendly kitchen, wood panel- 

Ing' In living room, washer A 
dryer In dble deuched garage. 
Need 11800 down.

DOMINGUEZ REALTY
2MJ Canon Slrett 

(Near Santa Fl)

CALL MO-1380 
Marguerite Waters 

Realtor

 

Gl's
In Service Sine* 1955

Now Qualify 
for G.I. Loons 

With No Money Down
(FOR FULL INFORMATION 
CALL US AT DA 6-87101

NO DOWN G.I.
NO CLOSING COSTS 

$87 A MONTH
* Bedrooms large kitchen. 
Fenced yard Ask for *MPH.

' ' NO DOWN G.I.
$89 A MONTH

'""^TA^MONTH
2 Bedroom home, w/w ear

"$707"A'0MONTH

S Bedroom I family room 
rlose to shopping & schools 
Id.-al for large fr.mlly Ask 
for »4PH

HI-LITE
2740 Sepulvedo

DA 6-8710
OLD MacDONALD HAD 

* * A FARMI NOW HE HAS 
THE HOUSE YOU NEED 
1 2, 3 OR 4 BED 
ROOMS. CALL OR SEE 
ME ANYTIME.

1 MacDONALD
REALTY

120.1 AVALON BLVD. 
WILMINOTON

TE 4-1459

UDT8 TRADE EQUITY 
home.. In Orange County 
homes In Torrance or near 

Ylavi' two 4 Bdrms.. three 
Bdrms now avatlab e. 
will sell lo reliable pal 
with small down. Crow Re 
ly. FA 0-72J7. Ask for Nat 
or leave mewage at TE n-01

»   SoTRedondo   By Own
'' Bdrm (iiH'age I*arge F/v 
Ml Ave -I"'. $2(1.500. ,'172-38

Real Estatt  
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BEST y

t bat i. honie. Only 4 years 
ew All electric kitchen with 
djo'lnlng family room, loo­ 
ted living room with fire- 
ace Like new wall/wall cnr- 
etlng & drapes. High block 
all fence around lovlly land- 

caped yard with sprinkler p 
tstem. 1 block to schools and H 
imsportatlon. Located In p 
tv of Torranee 1'nderprlced c 
t 13'!. SOU. J

Tree Section
ig corner lot witli room for , 

 oat. camper or trailer, Don- . 
Id garage House has :l bed- r 
noni. fireplace, built-in oven, j 
inge and dishwasher. New J.

irlor. Ixicaled al e8U5°Hlrk- 'i 
ry St., in beautiful Torrance 
araens. Listed si 124. 50O for 
nick sxle

Pcx)l Time
Works to South illcn It 

-alle Mayor School. 1 block to 
"iii-Hic Plaza Shopping Cen- 
•"• lUxitl) Blue Haven. he«t- 
*d and filtered pool. Home Is

Jililt- n range and oven, huge 
(replace in large living room, 
lust listed for $26.95(1

High on a Hill
Brand new 4 bedroom. 3 h.itli 
lome with terrific view, fhm-

n.C sn>ick"1)ar°<wall/wan car­ 
pets, sundeck. This one has all 
he e\tnis nnd reduced for

139.900.

Adam School
Jt-jperate scHer says "bring

built 4 bedroom. 2', bath 
K'aiitv In South Torrance 
Bu It-'ln oven, range, and dish­ 
washer. Service porch with 
% bath, family room, sunken 
living room with huge flre-
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